1911 GOLD CORP.

1911 GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA65442J1075

Overview

2024/07/17 18:47:26

Price
0.1128 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-3.75% (-0.00)

ISIN CA65442J1075
Symbol AUMB
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1213 USD
0.125 USD
0.1128 USD
0.1172 USD
0.118515 USD
68,910
8,162.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA65442J1075&ID_NOTATION=224928197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3fb876f5f5da6e1f61e5ec1c50b7eba96c9088e8de8c6807443a6c10bc6a736&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24c04ac00f523cad8&time=1721322844&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a83e1da1c505a5448bcc307c5c7b784925ba6791d78b000b825dfefc28c96d35&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=324c70d26ec8da670&time=1721322844&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9340b23962fddc95e090301a69b93e62383d814c1363633cd4d8030863ccac0d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26918f8518e3e4789&time=1721322844&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bfbeb8382bb2368a0293f9b75f726ecb432b2e60339c1fbadf8a24fc715831d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce1a2dfc723a38145&time=1721322844&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e2a7b999378bb66b5b376401b42aadda34959173bab46bb8173be6627139b1e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20ed6db6f37383273&time=1721322844&tool=RSC

1911 GOLD CORP.

Details
2024/07/17 18:47:26 Sy
Price
0.1128 USD 0.70
Difference ©  -3.75% (-0.00)
0.60 II
General attributes / w lﬁ
ISIN CA65442J1075 0.50 r |
Symbol AUMB \
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 0.40 l
Currency uUsD M W
Sector Energy / Commodities i‘
Security type Stock 0.30 ' lrlfl“ { o
Market cap (m) 15 EUR l!' w \
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 0.20 ,
Market data 0.0 H\"M\\h w
Bid (Bid size) - M’
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1213 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.125 USD
Low 0.1128 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1172 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.118515 USD
Volume (pcs) 68,910
Trading volume 8,162.64 Price data
Number of trades 13 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0969 USD (264,429)
Last size 5,000 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.0759 USD (160,082)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.0742 USD (106,153)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.0652 USD (52,583)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.1295 USD (2024/07/16)
Perf (%) +106.34% +93.72% -58.73% YTD Low | date 0.0432 USD (2024/02/22)
Perf (abs.) +0.06 +0.06 -0.17 52 Weeks High | date 0.1295 USD (2024/07/16)
Beta 1.91 0.97 0.72 52 Weeks Low | date 0.0432 USD (2024/02/22)

Volatility  117.00 103.60  94.12
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 18:47 0.15 CAD 0.01 20

Exchange 17

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 18:47 0.1128 USD 0.01 13

Issues 17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=224928197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551522

1911 GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
1911 GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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